Kreisrangliste 2013/2014 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen U 13

Platz Spieler
1 Pohl, Jasmin

Damen U 15
Platz Spieler

Stand vom 03.11.2013

Verein
BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein

weniger als 50% der Spiele

1 Pohl, Katharina

Herren U 15

Platz Spieler
1 Pinkawa, Florian
2 Henschel, Paul
3  Thomas, Tim

BSV Kirchhain 90

Verein
Ruckersdorfer SV
BSV Kirchhain 90
BV 62 Zeckerin

weniger als 50% der Spiele

4 Kapala, Sebastian

5 Albrecht, Matthes

Herren U 17

Platz Spieler
1 Hoffmann, Tobias

Herren U 19

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Felix

Herren U 21
Platz Spieler

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

Verein
SV Askania Schipkau

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

weniger als 50% der Spiele

1 Rieger, Fabian

Damen

Platz Spieler
1 Schneider, Silke
2 Ecknigk, Mireille
3 Bieback, Regine

Herren

Platz Spieler

Siebert, Volker
Schneider, Dirk
Fionzek, Frank
Poeschke, Stefan
Lehmann, René
Jauer, Michael
Kling, Thomas
ARmann, Maik
Boettcher, Uwe
Kriger, Olaf
Hensel, Sten
Engel, Sven
Schafer, Rainer
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BC Finsterwalde

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

Rickersdorfer SV
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
SV Askania Schipkau
BSV Kirchhain 90
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BSV Kirchhain 90
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Points
235

Points

99

Points
981
664
748

117
102

Points
1.293

Points
1.591

Points

204

Points
707
875
464

Points
1.435
1.604
1.571
1.267
1.008
1.511
1.507
1.230
1.473
1.220
970
1.430
936

99,00

GD
196,20
166,00
149,60

117,00
102,00



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68

Hausler, Heiko
Perl, Klaus

Plath, Uwe
Brauer, Andreas
Spiering, Veit
Preusche, Kay
Walczak, Gunter
Gorner, Maik
Kassner, Dirk
Richter, Christoph
Altmann, Reiner
Engel, Olaf
Schnee, Bernd
Renger, Roland
Hensel, Wolfgang
SchleulR, Leander
Siebert, Glnter
Klimpel, Rico
Schleul3, Roland
Mduller, Lutz
Mattke, Werner
Hanke, André
Landeck, Manfred
Recklies, Marco
Henschel, Andreas
Naundorf, Dietmar
Neumann, Thomas
Vehstedt, Bernd
Treuger, Horst
Reinicke, Bernd
Szyszka, Kurt
Gampe, Jan

SchloBhauer, Siegfr.

Murawski, Bernd
Kuhne, Fritz
Egler, Stephan
Miersch, Gerd
Lehmann, Glnter
Langhammer, Heiko
Michaelis, Ingolf
Kautz, Oliver
Bohlen, Marco
Wirsig, Andreas
Riedel, Fred
Attig, Werner
Knoll, Manuel
Schéfer, Ronald
Koppitz, Ingolf
Huppa, Bernhard
Lohde, Rick
Schiemann, Paul
Wirsig, Mathias
Schmidt, Norbert
Tosch, Glinter
Grol3e, Lutz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SV Askania Schipkau
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV Kirchhain 90

BV 62 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

SV Askania Schipkau
BC Finsterwalde

SG Lindena

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV Kirchhain 90

BSV Kirchhain 90

SG Lindena

BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin
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1.167
919
912

1.357
904

1.127

1.352

1.341

1.337

1.110
881
878

1.096

1.094

1.086

1.297

1.077

1.072

1.276
847

1.259

1.048

1.254

1.246
415
622

1.029
821

1.198
992

1.188
788
783
782
962
382

1.138
569

1.136
944
748
933
742
556
369
367
729
727
727
545

1.073
531
700
873
694

233,40
229,75
228,00
226,17
226,00
225,40
225,33
223,50
222,83
222,00
220,25
219,50
219,20
218,80
217,20
216,17
215,40
214,40
212,67
211,75
209,83
209,60
209,00
207,67
207,50
207,33
205,80
205,25
199,67
198,40
198,00
197,00
195,75
195,50
192,40
191,00
189,67
189,67
189,33
188,80
187,00
186,60
185,50
185,33
184,50
183,50
182,25
181,75
181,75
181,67
178,83
177,00
175,00
174,60
173,50



69
70
71
72
73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Riedel, Henry
Krausch, Andreas
Els, Dieter
Pawlitzki, Frank
Nittel, Robert
Helemann, Stefan
Heyne, Alexander
Scheffel, Wolfgang
Kélling, André
Langer, Peer
Radzio, Daniel
Matusch, Norbert
Faschin, Bernd
Gunther, Fred
Kaubisch, Ronny
Konig, Ingo
Rohde, Dieter
Klausch, Harry
Jauer, Siegmund
Zedlick, Andreas
Lehnigk, Hartmut
Huhnke, Frank
Zedlick, Torsten
Kaiser, Walter
Naundorf, Mathias
Rosgen, Volker
Muller, Sven
Lache, H.-Jlrgen
Janisch, Ronny
Neubauer, Detlef

Hildebrand, Wolfgang

Kamionka, René

Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

SG Lindena

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BSV Kirchhain 90

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BV 62 Zeckerin
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV Kirchhain 90

SG Lindena

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Hérlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BV 62 Zeckerin

BV 62 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

BV 62 Zeckerin

SG Lindena

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Ruckersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

weniger als 50% der Spiele

Gorner, Erich
Schwarze, Lutz
Kruger, Uwe
Bienek, Wolfgang
Schulze, Niko
Lehmann, Martin
Kramp, Paul

SV Askania Schipkau

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Rickersdorfer SV
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346
343
685
842
671
502
668
668
664
824
327
650
484
806
642
630
936
622
618
307
751
748
596
441
293
437
568
551
537
388
377
444

372
181
362
153
148
290
125

173,00
171,50
171,25
168,40
167,75
167,33
167,00
167,00
166,00
164,80
163,50
162,50
161,33
161,20
160,50
157,50
156,00
155,50
154,50
153,50
150,20
149,60
149,00
147,00
146,50
145,67
142,00
137,75
134,25
129,33
125,67
111,00

186,00
181,00
181,00
153,00
148,00
145,00
125,00



